
ABOUT OPTICARE PRESHAKE
• Opticare PreShake is a liquid pre-starter connecting Opticare Milk with a solid starter feed. 
• The product is a fi ne powder with a creamy white colour and a typical milk smell. It is packed in 25 kg bags.
• It is best to use the product  within 6 months of the production date.
• Store in a clean, cool and dry place.
• To maintain freshness, keep any partially-used bag closed.
• This product does not contain blood plasma.
• The product is stabile in solution for up to fi ve days.

BENEFITS OF USING OPTICARE 
PRESHAKE

• Smoother, more fl uent weaning process 
because of the better connection 
between milk and dry feed.

• A low cost alternative to feeding milk for 
the entire lactation period. 

• A good product to educate the pigs gut 
to digest vegetable protein and starch.

• Stimulates intestinal development due 
to improved dry matter intake before 
weaning.

• Heavier, healthier and more uniform 
piglets at weaning.

• Product dissolves easily in water and is 
very tasty.

• High solubility with minimal fat 
separation and protein fl occulation.

• The product is specially developed for all 
artifi cial rearing systems – 
• Rescue decks
• Farrowing house cups
• Round creep feeders

MIXING INSTRUCTIONS
• Mix 200-250 grams of product with        

1 litre of warm water.
• Water needs to be at 55 degrees Celsius 

at mixing.
• Feed after Opticare Milk for 10 days of 

age until 1 week before weaning.
• Use only fresh clean water for mixing 

milk.
• Prepare fresh product twice per day.

FEED PROGRAMS
The product is 
recommended for use in the 
Liquid-start feed program.

THE LIQUID LINK BETWEEN 
MILK AND DRY FEED
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Crude protein  
Crude fat  
Crude �bre  
Ash   
Nett energy (MJ) 
Lysine   
 
Calcium  
Phosphor  
Sodium  
Copper (mg)  
 
Vit A (IU)  
Vit D (IU)  
Vit E (IU)  

Speci�cations
Typical analysis (%)

19.0
7.5
0.4
5.2
12.0
1.4
 
0.6
0.5
0.4
160
 
50 000
8000
120


