



ABOUT OPTICARE PRESHAKE

- Opticare PreShake is a liquid pre-starter connecting Opticare Milk with a solid starter feed.
- The product is a fine powder with a creamy white colour and a typical milk smell. It is packed in 25 kg bags.
- It is best to use the product within 6 months of the production date.
- Store in a clean, cool and dry place.
- To maintain freshness, keep any partially-used bag closed.
- This product does *not contain blood plasma*.
- The product is stable in solution for up to five days.



THE LIQUID LINK BETWEEN MILK AND DRY FEED



BENEFITS OF USING OPTICARE PRESHAKE

- Smoothen, more fluent weaning process because of the better connection between milk and dry feed.
- A low cost alternative to feeding milk for the entire lactation period.
- A good product to educate the pigs gut to digest vegetable protein and starch.
- Stimulates intestinal development due to improved dry matter intake before weaning.
- Heavier, healthier and more uniform piglets at weaning.
- Product dissolves easily in water and is very tasty.
- High solubility with minimal fat separation and protein flocculation.
- The product is specially developed for all artificial rearing systems –
 - Rescue decks
 - Farrowing house cups
 - Round creep feeders

MIXING INSTRUCTIONS

- Mix 200-250 grams of product with 1 litre of warm water.
- Water needs to be at 55 degrees Celsius at mixing.
- Feed after Opticare Milk for 10 days of age until 1 week before weaning.
- Use only fresh clean water for mixing milk.
- Prepare fresh product twice per day.

Specifications

Typical analysis (%)

Crude protein	19.0
Crude fat	7.5
Crude fibre	0.4
Ash	5.2
Nett energy (MJ)	12.0
Lysine	1.4
Calcium	0.6
Phosphor	0.5
Sodium	0.4
Copper (mg)	160
Vit A (IU)	50 000
Vit D (IU)	8000
Vit E (IU)	120

FEED PROGRAMS

The product is recommended for use in the *Liquid-start* feed program.